
Half Marathon

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Freedom Running 01:31:35 34

2 Tulare Joggers 01:32:52 37

3 Bakersfield Greyhounds RC 01:36:41 49

4 FYE RACING 01:42:23 67

5 Fresno_Art_Run 01:47:12 82

6 Team cruda 01:46:34 86

7 S2S 01:52:05 104

8 IBProFun 01:57:03 122

9 Porterville Runners 02:11:30 145

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Team Trailer Trash 01:30:51 3

LEGACY RUN BAKO 01:49:13 3

Running Fight Club 02:01:03 3

RunWell 02:03:31 3

Dronies Homies 02:04:04 3

Saturdays are for the boys 02:39:53 3

Cen-Cal Run Club 01:45:54 2

We Run This Town__ 02:22:53 2

Tortoises 02:27:11 2

Rod Squad 02:43:04 2

Bandoleros running Group 01:18:07 1

TeamWRK 01:31:08 1

Supahsquad 01:43:20 1

Latinos Run Fresno 01:43:45 1

EVO Run 01:46:59 1

Corredores de Exeter 01:54:06 1

Visalia Runners 02:01:11 1

Kerman Run Club 02:08:28 1

Garlic City Run Club 02:15:53 1

Kirby’s Angels 02:30:14 1

Traveling Sistas 03:08:44 1
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Half Marathon

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Freedom Running 01:31:35 11 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 428 Ryan Toloy 01:29:51.88 6

2 9 231 Travis Griffith 01:29:53.04 7

3 10 178 Andrew Dean 01:29:59.53 8

4 18 185 P Duarte 01:36:38.23 13

5 30 484 Phil Reisen 01:47:23.39 (18)

2 Tulare Joggers 01:32:52 8 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 238 Armando Guzman 01:24:28.42 1

2 13 130 Eric Camacho 01:32:58.92 10

3 16 105 Junior Alfonso Barberena 01:34:45.92 11

4 22 199 Lino Flores 01:39:18.42 15

5 39 261 Jose Laguna 01:52:57.90 (26)

3 Bakersfield Greyhounds RC 01:36:41 4 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 181 Luis Diaz 01:25:05.53 2

2 6 228 Saul Gonzalez 01:27:04.46 4

3 20 258 Rabecca Kirkham 01:38:45.00 14

4 44 504 Shane Goslin 01:55:52.89 29

4 FYE RACING 01:42:23 6 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 499 Andrew Wales 01:26:15.12 3

2 24 493 Elijah Ruckman 01:43:18.99 17

3 35 498 Abigail Wales 01:49:48.37 23

4 36 497 Travis Wales 01:50:09.66 24

5 41 457 Julian Wales 01:53:56.18 (28)

5 Fresno_Art_Run 01:47:12 5 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 346 Julian Ramirez 01:35:17.66 12

2 31 470 Jesus Zamarripa 01:48:18.52 19

3 33 310 Danny Mounvongkham 01:49:15.17 21

4 45 88 Willie Ambriz 01:55:58.61 30

5 51 318 Eliana Oropeza 01:59:08.51 (33)

6 Team cruda 01:46:34 7 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 389 Nicolas Salazar 01:30:38.41 9

2 23 226 Raul Gonzalez 01:41:42.12 16

3 40 307 Diego Miranda 01:53:53.77 27

4 52 204 Juan Gandara 02:00:04.47 34

5 53 312 Mayra Murillo 02:00:25.13 (35)

7 S2S 01:52:05 7 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 99 Julissa Avila 01:29:29.90 5

2 47 361 Rosemary Rios 01:57:22.59 31

3 50 390 Nadia Salcedo 01:58:56.45 32

4 56 338 Christopher Porter 02:02:32.23 36

5 60 167 Jeannette Corvera 02:03:11.24 (39)
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Half Marathon

8 IBProFun 01:57:03 13 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 345 José g Ramirez 01:49:14.48 20

2 37 559 Ben Silverman 01:50:22.64 25

3 57 423 Ryan Sutterfield 02:02:35.70 37

4 62 219 Georgina Gomez 02:06:01.90 40

5 70 357 Doris Reyes 02:09:40.16 (41)

9 Porterville Runners 02:11:30 6 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 445 Vorlasing Vankham 01:49:44.64 22

2 59 276 Omar Lopez 02:02:54.87 38

3 83 336 Michelle Pina 02:25:27.24 42

4 84 464 David Whittington 02:27:56.81 43

5 90 386 Maria Rusch 02:37:28.82 (44)
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Half Marathon

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 501 Oscar Perez Runner 01:18:07.53 Bandoleros running Group

2 0 524 Joseph Flora Runner 01:20:38.06 Team Trailer Trash

3 1 238 Armando Guzman Runner 01:24:28.42 Tulare Joggers

4 2 181 Luis Diaz Runner 01:25:05.53 Bakersfield Greyhounds RC

5 3 499 Andrew Wales Runner 01:26:15.12 FYE RACING

6 4 228 Saul Gonzalez Runner 01:27:04.46 Bakersfield Greyhounds RC

7 5 99 Julissa Avila Runner 01:29:29.90 S2S

8 6 428 Ryan Toloy Runner 01:29:51.88 Freedom Running

9 7 231 Travis Griffith Runner 01:29:53.04 Freedom Running

10 8 178 Andrew Dean Runner 01:29:59.53 Freedom Running

11 9 389 Nicolas Salazar Runner 01:30:38.41 Team cruda

12 0 220 Javie Gomez Runner 01:31:08.00 TeamWRK

13 10 130 Eric Camacho Runner 01:32:58.92 Tulare Joggers

14 0 203 James Gallagher Runner 01:33:14.85 Team Trailer Trash

15 0 355 A.J. Reid Runner 01:33:21.12 Cen-Cal Run Club

16 11 105 Junior Alfonso Barberena Runner 01:34:45.92 Tulare Joggers

17 12 346 Julian Ramirez Runner 01:35:17.66 Fresno_Art_Run

18 13 185 P Duarte Runner 01:36:38.23 Freedom Running

19 0 492 Kevin Wolf Runner 01:38:41.52 Team Trailer Trash

20 14 258 Rabecca Kirkham Runner 01:38:45.00 Bakersfield Greyhounds RC

21 0 152 Christopher Chavez Runner 01:39:09.26 LEGACY RUN BAKO

22 15 199 Lino Flores Runner 01:39:18.42 Tulare Joggers

23 16 226 Raul Gonzalez Runner 01:41:42.12 Team cruda

24 17 493 Elijah Ruckman Runner 01:43:18.99 FYE RACING

25 0 306 Luis Meza Runner 01:43:20.64 Supahsquad

26 0 173 Erica Cuellar Runner 01:43:45.21 Latinos Run Fresno

27 0 518 Thomas Kahler Runner 01:44:55.63 Running Fight Club

28 0 477 Thomas Shepherd Runner 01:45:48.22 LEGACY RUN BAKO

29 0 86 Victor Alvarez Carracedo Runner 01:46:59.95 EVO Run

30 (18) 484 Phil Reisen Runner 01:47:23.39 Freedom Running

31 19 470 Jesus Zamarripa Runner 01:48:18.52 Fresno_Art_Run

32 20 345 José g Ramirez Runner 01:49:14.48 IBProFun

33 21 310 Danny Mounvongkham Runner 01:49:15.17 Fresno_Art_Run

34 22 445 Vorlasing Vankham Runner 01:49:44.64 Porterville Runners

35 23 498 Abigail Wales Runner 01:49:48.37 FYE RACING

36 24 497 Travis Wales Runner 01:50:09.66 FYE RACING

37 25 559 Ben Silverman Runner 01:50:22.64 IBProFun

38 0 240 Josh Hawley Runner 01:52:15.72 RunWell

39 (26) 261 Jose Laguna Runner 01:52:57.90 Tulare Joggers

40 27 307 Diego Miranda Runner 01:53:53.77 Team cruda

41 (28) 457 Julian Wales Runner 01:53:56.18 FYE RACING

42 0 382 Nicholas Rubianes Runner 01:54:01.20 We Run This Town__

43 0 490 Vidal Murillo Runner 01:54:06.12 Corredores de Exeter

44 29 504 Shane Goslin Runner 01:55:52.89 Bakersfield Greyhounds RC

45 30 88 Willie Ambriz Runner 01:55:58.61 Fresno_Art_Run

46 0 529 Javier Cruz Runner 01:56:30.24 Running Fight Club

47 31 361 Rosemary Rios Runner 01:57:22.59 S2S

48 0 523 Lizbeth Ramirez Runner 01:58:27.34 Cen-Cal Run Club

49 0 246 Angela Huerta Runner 01:58:31.76 Tulare Joggers

50 32 390 Nadia Salcedo Runner 01:58:56.45 S2S

51 (33) 318 Eliana Oropeza Runner 01:59:08.51 Fresno_Art_Run
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Half Marathon

52 34 204 Juan Gandara Runner 02:00:04.47 Team cruda

53 (35) 312 Mayra Murillo Runner 02:00:25.13 Team cruda

54 0 269 Allan Lombardi Runner 02:01:11.85 Visalia Runners

55 0 456 Carlos Villarreal Runner 02:02:06.37 Dronies Homies

56 36 338 Christopher Porter Runner 02:02:32.23 S2S

57 37 423 Ryan Sutterfield Runner 02:02:35.70 IBProFun

58 0 479 Julia Pinal Runner 02:02:44.26 LEGACY RUN BAKO

59 38 276 Omar Lopez Runner 02:02:54.87 Porterville Runners

60 (39) 167 Jeannette Corvera Runner 02:03:11.24 S2S

61 0 284 Andy Macias Runner 02:03:57.49 Dronies Homies

62 40 219 Georgina Gomez Runner 02:06:01.90 IBProFun

63 0 329 Christopher Pedroza Runner 02:06:08.28 Dronies Homies

64 0 230 Tim Greilich Runner 02:06:43.98 RunWell

65 0 557 Priscilla Wales Runner 02:07:11.34 FYE RACING

66 0 550 Jacob Rojas Runner 02:07:48.90 S2S

67 0 144 Aristeo Cervantes Runner 02:08:28.64 Kerman Run Club

68 0 327 Dominic Pazmino Runner 02:08:48.92 Freedom Running

69 0 430 Anthony Torres Runner 02:09:34.08 Tulare Joggers

70 (41) 357 Doris Reyes Runner 02:09:40.16 IBProFun

71 0 205 Stephen Ganzenhuber Runner 02:11:34.52 RunWell

72 0 212 Kris Garcia Runner 02:12:34.97 Freedom Running

73 0 330 Mike Perry Runner 02:14:17.82 IBProFun

74 0 97 Sabrina Avenida Runner 02:14:43.53 Freedom Running

75 0 319 Jesse Ortiz Runner 02:15:15.20 Freedom Running

76 0 555 Israel Ramirez Runner 02:15:53.69 Garlic City Run Club

77 0 380 Jaden Ross Runner 02:15:53.76 IBProFun

78 0 340 Nicolette Priddy Runner 02:15:54.95 IBProFun

79 0 433 Olivia Torres Runner 02:21:25.13 Tortoises

80 0 526 Armando Renteria Runner 02:21:44.70 Running Fight Club

81 0 275 Manny Lopez Runner 02:22:35.22 IBProFun

82 0 110 Traci Beaumont Runner 02:25:10.52 Freedom Running

83 42 336 Michelle Pina Runner 02:25:27.24 Porterville Runners

84 43 464 David Whittington Runner 02:27:56.81 Porterville Runners

85 0 174 Aeron Dandoy Runner 02:30:14.96 Kirby’s Angels

86 0 314 Sean Navejas Runner 02:30:19.98 IBProFun

87 0 155 Anjolie Cibrian Runner 02:32:58.20 Tortoises

88 0 171 Julia Croteau Runner 02:34:08.62 Freedom Running

89 0 353 Carlos Rayos Runner 02:37:10.70 Saturdays are for the boys

90 (44) 386 Maria Rusch Runner 02:37:28.82 Porterville Runners

91 0 243 Andres Hernandez Runner 02:37:29.97 S2S

92 0 209 Javier Garcia Runner 02:38:33.81 Team cruda

93 0 444 Brayant Valle Runner 02:38:42.14 Team cruda

94 0 85 Elijah Alvarez Runner 02:38:58.09 Saturdays are for the boys

95 0 521 Jose Manzo Runner 02:39:22.40 Tulare Joggers

96 0 368 Isaiah Rodriguez Runner 02:43:04.53 Rod Squad

97 0 366 Erica Rodriguez Runner 02:43:04.64 Rod Squad

98 0 84 Eli Alvarez Runner 02:43:31.52 Saturdays are for the boys

99 0 584 Edgar Madrigal Runner 02:43:50.08 Porterville Runners

100 0 214 Joshua Garza Runner 02:44:12.25 IBProFun

101 0 134 Hilda Cardenas Runner 02:50:04.93 IBProFun

102 0 161 James Contreras Runner 02:51:46.04 We Run This Town__

103 0 440 Natalie Uyeno Runner 03:08:44.34 Traveling Sistas

104 0 446 Rosie Vasquez Runner 03:25:20.24 IBProFun
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